

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 14248/2012(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2011 in ITA No.430/2010,ITA  
No.431/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

C.I.T.,KARNATAKA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TYCO ELECTRONICS TOOLS INDIA P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report ))

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15556 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15580 of 2012

(With office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17133 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 30/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gourab Banerji, ASG  
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.For Respondent(s)  
CC 15556,17133/12Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Mr. Jasmeet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Dilpreet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.  
M/s. Manik Karanjawala, Advs.

..2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

The appeals will be heard on the SLP paper books.  
Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the parties.

Let the pleading be completed.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 15950 of 2012.

| [ Charanjeet Kaur ] | | [ Indu Bala Kapur ] |  
| Court Master | | Court Master |